Bezirksmeisterschaft SB 21 LAHN - DILL 2024

13.04.2024

in Grabenteich

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Flinte Trap

Stand: 15.04.2024

18:28 Uhr

Herren Il

3.10.14
Seite: 1
1.8 2.8 3.8 Gesamt

1

2

3

na

348 Ehrenberg, Tillmann
346 Schmidt, Joachim

347 Lack, Oswin

308 Beecht, Rudiger

310 Wenzel, Udo

2100...

2100...

2100...

2100...

2100...

SPS Niederwetz |

SPS Niederwetz |

SPS Niederwetz |

SV Kolschhausen

SV Kolschhausen

2 10 10 38
5 6 5 29
6 5 5 29
4 3 7 19




